

BID TABULATION  
HAMLIN EXTENSION DRAIN  
OAKLAND COUNTY WATER RESOURCES COMMISSIONER  
BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIP, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: Friday, December 16, 2016  
HRC Job # 20140407

**ADJ Excavating, Inc.**  
47301 Feathered Court  
Shelby Township, MI 48315  
(810) 560-7018

**FONSON, Inc.**  
7644 Whitmore Lake Road  
Brighton, MI 48116  
(810) 231-5188

**M-K Construction Inc.**  
18388 Dix Toledo Hwy.  
Brownstown, MI 48193  
(734) 283-4637

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization	1 LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$15,150.00	\$15,150.00	\$21,120.00	\$21,120.00
2. Pre-Construction Audio-Video Recording	1 LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$925.00	\$925.00	\$4,440.00	\$4,440.00
3. Traffic Maintenance & Control	1 LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$7,746.26	\$7,746.26
4. Pavement Removal	588 syd	\$10.00	\$5,880.00	\$5.90	\$3,469.20	\$15.65	\$9,202.20
5. Property Protection Fence	800 ft	\$3.50	\$2,800.00	\$3.20	\$2,560.00	\$3.60	\$2,880.00
6. Temporary SESC, Silt Fence (Detail SP-2)	1,460 ft	\$1.50	\$2,190.00	\$2.64	\$3,854.40	\$1.80	\$2,628.00
7. Temporary SESC, Low Point Inlet Filter (Detail SI-3A)	11 ea	\$80.00	\$880.00	\$130.00	\$1,430.00	\$50.18	\$551.98
8. 21" C-76 CL IV RCP Storm Drain	451 ft	\$120.00	\$54,120.00	\$130.00	\$58,630.00	\$122.75	\$55,360.25
9. 18" C-76 CL IV RCP Storm Drain	271 ft	\$95.00	\$25,745.00	\$75.00	\$20,325.00	\$96.09	\$26,040.39
10. 12" C-76 CL V RCP Storm Drain	28 ft	\$62.15	\$1,740.20	\$79.00	\$2,212.00	\$101.14	\$2,831.92
11. 12" C-76 CL IV RCP Storm Drain	727 ft	\$65.00	\$47,255.00	\$60.00	\$43,620.00	\$58.20	\$42,311.40
12. Culvert, 12" CMP with End Sections	27 ft	\$28.00	\$756.00	\$70.00	\$1,890.00	\$72.93	\$1,969.11
13. Ditching	120 ft	\$15.00	\$1,800.00	\$8.25	\$990.00	\$19.00	\$2,280.00
14. 48" Dia Manhole	3 ea	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,890.00	\$8,670.00	\$2,512.19	\$7,536.57
15. 48" Dia Catch Basin	8 ea	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,890.00	\$23,120.00	\$2,692.19	\$21,537.52
16. 24" Dia Inlet	3 ea	\$1,150.00	\$3,450.00	\$1,775.00	\$5,325.00	\$1,752.22	\$5,256.66
17. Reconstruct Manhole Riser	15 vft	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$390.00	\$5,850.00	\$474.26	\$7,113.90
18. Aggregate Base, 8 inch, CIP, 21AA, RCOC	380 syd	\$8.25	\$3,135.00	\$12.40	\$4,712.00	\$15.77	\$5,992.60
19. HMA, 13A, 2 inch	540 syd	\$18.00	\$9,720.00	\$17.00	\$9,180.00	\$13.20	\$7,128.00
20. HMA, 3C, 2.5 inch	540 syd	\$19.00	\$10,260.00	\$17.00	\$9,180.00	\$16.50	\$8,910.00
21. HMA Drive Approach	48 syd	\$39.00	\$1,872.00	\$60.00	\$2,880.00	\$39.60	\$1,900.80
22. Road Gravel, 23A (as needed)	400 ton	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$27.50	\$11,000.00	\$31.72	\$12,688.00
23. Remove, Salv & Reset Mailbox	5 ea	\$110.00	\$550.00	\$170.00	\$850.00	\$132.00	\$660.00
24. Remove & Relocate Tree	8 ea	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$375.00	\$3,000.00
25. Turf Restoration	3,400 syd	\$7.00	\$23,800.00	\$6.10	\$20,740.00	\$3.00	\$10,200.00

**ADJ Excavating, Inc.**  
 47301 Feathered Court  
 Shelby Township, MI 48315  
 (810) 560-7018

**FONSON, Inc.**  
 7644 Whitmore Lake Road  
 Brighton, MI 48116  
 (810) 231-5188

**M-K Construction Inc.**  
 18388 Dix Toledo Hwy.  
 Brownstown, MI 48193  
 (734) 283-4637

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
<b>Total Amount of Bid</b>			<b>\$268,003.20</b>		<b>\$269,062.60</b>		<b>\$271,285.56</b>

\* indicates amount corrected by Engineer

Additional Bidders:

Boddy Construction	\$276,400.75
Bidigare Contractors	\$281,845.00
Springline Excavating, LLC	\$291,484.00
Angelo Iafrate Construction Co.	\$297,083.14
Giannetti Building Dev. LLC	\$300,413.00 *
Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc.	\$336,385.00
Zito Construction Co.	\$340,121.00
Macomb Pipeline & Utilities Co.	\$343,620.00
V.I.L. Construction, Inc.	\$346,403.00 *
Adamo Demolition	\$520,108.97 *

ENGINEER:

Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.  
 555 Hulet Drive  
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302